Weight Variations

GAW Friday, 22 September 2023

Box Greyhound Last
Race# 1 Mixed 6/5/Provincial 1/643

1 Downed By Law 29.6
2 Zipping Highland 33.3
4 Shan's Jinx 28.3
5 Ebby Collerson 34.5
7 Katrina Highkick 23.1
8 Machismo 33.2

Race# 2 Maiden/Provincial 1/400 (1)

1 Anna Amazing

2 Naval Aviator 294
4 Commando Raid 28.2
5 Wait Up 26.4
7 Winters Reign 28.8
8 Spontaneous 31.9

Race# 3 Maiden/Provincial 1/400 (2)

1 No Fines 28.4
2 Full On Fury 247
4 Anisette 28.6
5 Layla Star 26.8
7 Split Vision 29.6
8 I'M Classy Girl 28.4

Race# 4 Mixed 2/3/4/Provincial 1/400

1 Magic Poppet 32.4
2 Aston Capone 32.8
4 Cash On Delivery 30.1
6 Emerley Apollo 311
8 Rage Quit 33.1

Race# 5 Special Event/Provincial 1/400 (1)

1 Cyclone Jungle 25.8
2 Coasting Heart 30.8
3 Spring Elsie 27.7
4 Golden Gangster 33.3

This

20.7
33.3
27.9
34.6
23.2
33.5

26.5
29.5
27.8
26.5
28.6
32.2

28.8
24.4
28.5
271
29.5
28.1

32.4
32.8
29.9
31.0
33.5

259
30.6
27.5
32.9

Variance

0.1
0.0
-0.4
0.1
0.1
0.3

0.1
-0.4
0.1
-0.2
0.3

0.4
-0.3
-0.1
0.3
-0.1
-0.3

0.0
0.0
-0.2
-0.1
0.4

0.1

-0.2
-0.2
-0.4
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Race# 9

1
2

Greyhound

Yarramundi Coco
Talent Scout
Lauren's Regret

Legging It

Last

26.4
32.0
25.7
30.6

Special Event/Provincial 1/400 (2)

Back To Work
Ferocious Ivy
Blue Horizon
Spring Loreto
Techno Kelli
They're Yours
Springvale Sasha

Centennial

28.0
27.0
27.2
28.5
254
30.2
26.3
27.8

Special Event/Provincial 1/400 (3)

Beautify

Little Franky

My Nonno Fio
Aphrodite Sally
Survive The Fury
Aston Alora
Calais's Wohling

Beasley

Grade 6/Provincial 1/531

Fantastic Joe
Blue Yap

Pink Confetti
Bazinga Ava
Axel Coaster
Sparkling Tear
She's All Cheek

Who Knows Reg

26.5
32.0
27.3
27.2
311
28.3
27.2

29.6

31.2
34.7
28.2
24.4
30.6
28.1
26.5
31.2

This
26.4
321
25.7
30.7

28.0
26.4
271
28.5
25.6
30.7
255
27.6

26.7
31.9
26.9
27.3
31.0
284
27.6
29.7

31.4
34.6
27.8
24.3
30.7
28.3
26.5
31.3

Open Series (Heat)/Provincial 1/531 (1)

That'll Do Neo

Basil Brush Rose

33.4
34.0

33.6
34.0

Variance

0.0
0.1
0.0
0.1

0.0
-0.6
-0.1
0.0
0.2
0.5
-0.8
-0.2

0.2
-0.1
-0.4
0.1
-0.1
0.1
0.4
0.1

0.2
-0.1
-0.4
-0.1
0.1
0.2
0.0
0.1

0.2
0.0
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Box

Race# 10

a ~ N

Race# 11

a AN

Race# 12

a ~ N

Greyhound
My Mum's Value

Doonan
Maestro Luke

Aston Gusto

Last

314
33.8
30.4
32.3

This
31.2
33.2
30.2
32.2

Open Series (Heat)/Provincial 1/531 (2)

Oh Louise

Max Rocha
Zipping Presley
Cold Pursuit
Agent Four

Universal Value

Grade 5/Provincial 1/400 (1)

Aston Hebe
Barefoot Rebel
Our Laura Rose
Cruisin'

Spring Pixie
Harper's Buddy

Grade 5/Provincial 1/400 (2)

Totally Orson
Not So Precious
Show Me Bucks
Aston Bel Air
Molly Irish

Correlate

28.0
34.7
30.8
32.6
26.2
32.3

28.4
35.0
27.2
30.0
271
28.5

33.2
28.9
281
27.8
24.2
26.6

28.2
34.3
31.3
33.1
26.0
321

28.6
34.5
27.0
30.2
26.9
28.4

32.9
29.0
27.6
27.8
24.3
26.4

Variance

-0.2
-0.6
-0.2
-0.1

0.2
-0.4
0.5
0.5
-0.2
-0.2

0.2
-0.5
-0.2
0.2
-0.2
-0.1

-0.3
0.1
-0.5
0.0
0.1
-0.2
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